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Type:

Product Lifecycle:

Product description:

Applicable for:

Rated operating voltage Ue:

Poles:

Special features:

ETIM - Code:

Cross-section aluminium round solid:

Cross-section aluminium round stranded:

Cross-section aluminium sector solid:

Cross-section aluminium sector stranded:

Cross-section copper round solid:

Cross-section copper round stranded:

Cross-section copper sector solid:

Cross-section copper sector stranded:

Type designation: KM2x150-240-SL123/9

Article number: L8990728

Images

(Illustration similar)

Description

for NH strip-type fuse-switch-disconnectors size 1, 2, 3 clamp retrofit kit for connection of 2 conductors per phase at devices with v-shaped terminal suitable for cross

sections up to 2 x 150 - 240mm² re/rm, 2 x 185 - 240mm² se/sm

Features

KM2x150-240-SL123/9

Active product

Clamp retrofit kit For direct connection of 2 conductors to devices with with v-shaped terminal

Approbiate for cross-sections as follows:

2 x 150 - 240mm² re/rm

2 x 185 - 240mm² se/sm

NH strip-fuseways

NH strip-type fuse-switch-disconnectors

690 V

3

For SL1-3

EC002498

2x150-240 mm²

2x150-240 mm²

2x185-240 mm²

2x185-240 mm²

2x150-240 mm²

2x150-240 mm²

2x185-240 mm²

2x185-240 mm²

Further developments of our products and technical changes are subject to change. Alterations, errors and errata constitute no claim for damages. Our valid sales terms and

delivery conditions are available on our website http://www.jeanmueller.de
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